Competitions Handbook: Chobham & District Rifle Club 14

Chobham & District Cup

Course Of Fire: 30 shots @ 25 yards

Timing; During July

Gun: Any 0.22LR calibre rifle

Target: Current NSRA 25y prone target

Ammunition: Any 0.22 LR ammunition supplied by the competitor
Sighters: Unlimited

Tie Break: N°. of X’s, if still a tie, trophy to be held jointly.
Rules: Entry restricted to members resident within 4 miles,

as the crow flies, of Chobham church

Recent Winners

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Trophy

Hallmark: Stlg; Birm; 1911
Height
Height (+ base)30cms
Width
Weight: 550grms

J O’Connell
I Shirra-Gibb
I Shirra-Gibb
I Shirra-Gibb
I Shirra-Gibb
A Pearse

I Shirra-Gibb

20cms

22cms




